a) Manipur Teacher Educator Service Grade I
b) Manipur Teacher Educator Service Grade II
c) Manipur Teacher Educator Service Grade III

(II) Deputat ion/Leav elTraining Reserve
:ir'(I1I) Total

9

- 9 (nine)
- 63 (sixty-three)
- 153 (one hundred fifty{hree)

- 67 (sixty-seven)

-292 (two hundred ninety-two)

MTES Grade I

Scale of Pay (Level 13

Rs. 15.600-39.100
Total no. of posts *ith s

MTES Grade II
Scale of Pay (Level 12

Rs. 9.300-34.800
Rs. 9,300-34.800

Total no. of with scales of Rs. 9.300-3 + GP Rs. 5.400

MTES Grade III
Name of Post Scale of Pay (Levelg No.

[...]

a) Deputation Reserve (@) 20% of 225
b) Leave Reserve (@) 5% of 225
c) Training Reserve (@) 5% of 225

Total

s., Grand Total

- 45 (Grade I-1, Grade II-13, Grade III-31)
- I I (Grade I-1, Grade II-3, Grade III-7)
- 1l (Grade I-1, Grade II-3, Grade III-7)
- 67 (sixty-seven)
- 292 (two hundred ninety-two)

i
-/

K.sts;fi"\rvq

' SCIIEDI.ILE _II
[See. Rule s(a)(ii)]

(1) Specified posts which are feeder to cadre of Teachers Educations MTES Grade-III
a) Work Education Teacher __ A
b) Craft Instructors --17

Educational ication for

SCIIEDULE-III
[See Rule 5]